2 o

/.

STROUD BRICK AND ROLLING PIN
THROWING COMPETITION

Stroud Showground
Saturday 8 July 2017 - 10.30am

300mm Underhand Handicap
300mm Standing Block Handicap
275mm Underhand Handicap
250mm Standing Block Handicap
Standing Block Championship
Veterans’ Handicap

Relay

Nominations close 24 June 2017 with Phillip May
Phone: 02 4367 3451
Email: phillip.may5@bigpond.com

To be conducted by the Central Coast Axemen's Association
under the rules and regulations of the AAA.
Strictly no nomination, no block.

$150
$150
$150
$150
$120
$120
$150

$80
$80
$80
$80
$50
$50

$50
$50
$50
$50
$30
$30

BRiCKTHROWING

COMPETITION




