## STROUD BRICK AND ROLLING PIN THROWING COMPETITION

## Stroud Showground

## **Saturday 8 July 2017 – 10.30am**

1.	300mm Underhand Handicap	\$150	\$80	\$50
2.	300mm Standing Block Handicap	\$150	\$80	\$50
3.	275mm Underhand Handicap	\$150	\$80	\$50
4.	250mm Standing Block Handicap	\$150	\$80	\$50
5.	Standing Block Championship	\$120	\$50	\$30
6.	Veterans' Handicap	\$120	\$50	\$30
7.	Relay	\$150		

## Nominations close 24 June 2017 with Phillip May

Phone: 02 4367 3451

Email: phillip.may5@bigpond.com

To be conducted by the Central Coast Axemen's Association under the rules and regulations of the AAA.

Strictly no nomination, no block.

